
The Crusades 
Name: ___________________________________________ Date: ________________________ 

Crusade = _______________________ 
 
European ____________________ fought against Arab ___________________________ 
 
The Crusades were a battle for control of the Holy Land __________________________ 
 
Pope Urban calls for a Crusade against the “infidels” (Muslims) in 1096 CE 
 
Why did Christian from Western Europe go and fight in the Crusades: 
Wealth: __________________________________________________________________ 

Adventure: _______________________________________________________________ 

Religion: _________________________________________________________________ 

Salvation: ________________________________________________________________ 

What was the impact of the Crusades? 
ECONOMIC 

�   

�   

�   

POLITICAL 

�   

�   

RELIGIOUS 

�   

�  

LONG TERM 

�   

�  



 

What happened in Europe After the Crusades? 

Feudalism Ends:  

Towns and Cities: 

Nations Arise: 

Cultural Diffusion: 

The Hundred Years War 
A war between __________________ and ____________________ over ______________ 

and _________________.  The ____________ was used in warfare for the 1st time.  

RESULTS: 

1)  

2)  

3)  

4)  

Nationalism:  

Causes:  
1)   

2)   

3)   

4)   

Results: 
1)   

2)   

3)   

4)   

The Black Death: The Bubonic Plague Ravishes Europe in the 14th Century 


